7:30-8:20
8:20-8:25
8:30-2:00
9:00-9:25
9:25-10:00
10:00-11:00
10:45-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-12:45
12:45-2:15
2:15-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:15
4:15-4:45
4:45-5:30

Red and Gold Preschool Schedule {Morning)

Students arrive/free play

Escort morning preschool students to their classroom
Opening actjvities including calendar, songs, and phonics practice
Transition to snack time 4

Quiet Reading time

Daily activity/centers {rotating) - ‘

Gross motor/outside activities‘with ‘preschooi students
Transition to Lunch

Lunch

Teacher lead reading time

Transition to afternoon preschool/nap time

Rest time

teacher lead activity/centers

Transition to afternoon activities, bathroom break
Snack

Outside play (weather permitting)

Afternoon teacher lead activity/centers

Free play, transition to parent pick up




