## Red and Gold Preschool Schedule (Morning)

7:30-8:20	Students arrive/free play
8:20-8:25	Escort morning preschool students to their classroom
8:30-9:00	Opening activities including calendar, songs, and phonics practice
9:00-9:25	Transition to snack time
9:25-10:00	Quiet Reading time
10:00-11:00	Daily activity/centers (rotating)
10:45-11:15	Gross motor/outside activities with preschool students
11:15-11:30	Transition to Lunch
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Teacher lead reading time
12:30-12:45	Transition to afternoon preschool/nap time
12:45-2:15	Rest time
2:15-3:00	teacher lead activity/centers
3:00-3:30	Transition to afternoon activities, bathroom break
3:30-3:45	Snack
3:45-4:15	Outside play (weather permitting)
4:15-4:45	Afternoon teacher lead activity/centers
4:45-5;30	Free play, transition to parent pick up